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Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
09.15 AG-3485 PRIETO CORTIZO, ANTON ESP 12 ADAS CUPA
09.84 AG-8047 GÓMEZ CAPÓN, RODRIGO ESP 13 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
09.88 GA-1018 FERNANDEZ CASTRO, ANTON ESP 13 Atletica Lucense
10.86 AG-6906 SANCOSMED BALSEIROS, JAVIER ESP 13 R.C. Celta

AG-7603 CERNADAS EXPÓSITO, LEO ESP 13 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-18348 GARCÍA FERNÁNDEZ, JORGE ESP 12 Club Atletismo Naron
AG-19129 GONZÁLEZ CID, ERIK ESP 13 Ourense Atletismo
AG-15788 OLIVEIRA LÓPEZ, XOEL ESP 13 At Vila de Cangas

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
01:30.88 AG-2028728 VILA JAMARDO, ADRIÁN ESP 12 R.C. Celta
01:39.50 AG-9270 GONZALEZ GARCIA, LUCAS ESP 13 Club Atletismo Naron

AG-12109 CEIDE PORTELA, THIAGO ESP 13 Atletica Lucense
AG-17162 FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ, AROI ESP 12 Ourense Atletismo
AG-12063 GARCIA CARBALLUDE, DAVID ESP 13 ADAS CUPA
AG-10539 REFOJOS BUDIÑO, ANGEL ESP 12 At Vila de Cangas
AG-13035 VALIÑO RODRÍGUEZ, ROBERTO ESP 12 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
GA-1119 VIREL COLADAS, DIEGO ESP 13 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
03:20.49 AG-9278 GONZALEZ GANDOY, SERGIO ESP 12 Club Atletismo Naron
03:28.71 AG-14541 EL MANSOURI , YAHYA MAR 12 Ourense Atletismo
03:29.50 AG-2028521 PEREZ EDROSA, SAMUEL ESP 12 Atletica Lucense
03:30.13 AG-13699 CORDEIRO VILLAVERDE, DANIEL ESP 12 At Vila de Cangas
03:43.62 AG-11388 CONDE NOGUEIRA, NICOLAS ESP 13 ADAS CUPA

GA-842 HUERTA ESTÉVEZ, NICOLÁS AGUSTÍN ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-2028433 POSADA ROMÁN, XIÁN ESP 13 R.C. Celta
AG-8074 RODRÍGUEZ ZULUAGA, DIEGO ESP 12 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
1.42 AG-3714 CATARINO NUÑEZ, ALVARO ESP 12 ADAS CUPA
1.33 AG-8070 OTERO BARTOLOMÉ, ASIER ESP 12 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
1.25 AG-15000 FERNANDEZ PERNAS, MATEO ESP 12 Club Atletismo Naron
1.11 AG-5942 TRASHORRAS DOMÍNGUEZ, BRUNO ESP 13 Atletica Lucense

AG-3431 CORRALES RIOBO, SAMUEL ESP 12 At Vila de Cangas
AG-12457 ESTÉVEZ CAMBA, LUCAS ESP 12 Ourense Atletismo
AG-15848 MAYOBRE BLANC, GALDER ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra (CD Pinarium)
AG-6426 PAZÓ PÉREZ, ANTÓN ESP 12 R.C. Celta

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
4.03 AG-16718 FERRER REYNOSO, EIDEN ESP 13 ADAS CUPA

Trofeo ABANCA Sub12 pista uberta

Fecha Inicio Fecha Fin 

60m MASC. PC AM
LISTADO DE INSCRITOS/AS

500m MASC. PC AM

1.000m MASC. PC AM

Altura MASC. PC AM

Longitud MASC. PC AM



3.89 AG-8046 GÓMEZ CAPÓN, ÁLVARO ESP 13 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
3.56 AG-2028727 CAMPOS CARRERA, PEDRO ESP 13 R.C. Celta
3.48 AG-13123 FOUZ CORREDOIRA, SAUL ESP 13 Atletica Lucense
3.46 AG-13890 PEREIRA FERNÁNDEZ, MARCO ESP 12 Ourense Atletismo

GA-1121 DAVID FERNANDEZ, NICOLAS ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-3625 GARCIA GONZALEZ, BRAIS ESP 13 At Vila de Cangas
AG-18324 GONZALEZ MORALES, MARTIN ESP 12 Club Atletismo Naron

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
08.85 AG-3486 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, MARTIN ESP 12 ADAS CUPA
08.38 AG-3429 FERNANDEZ CALVAR, ALEJANDRO ESP 12 At Vila de Cangas
07.36 AG-5931 FERNÁNDEZ VÁZQUEZ, DIEGO ESP 13 Atletica Lucense
06.86 AG-6430 SEIJO PINTOS, MATEO ESP 12 R.C. Celta
05.65 AG-580 DIAZ FERNANDEZ, MAURO ESP 12 Ourense Atletismo

GA-844 ESTÉVEZ FERNÁNDEZ, PAIO ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-16609 RODRÍGUEZ LÓPEZ, BRUNO ESP 12 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
AG-17146 VILAR MENDEZ, PABLO ESP 12 Club Atletismo Naron

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG-3714 CATARINO NUÑEZ, ALVARO ESP 12 ADAS CUPA
AG-16718 FERRER REYNOSO, EIDEN ESP 13 ADAS CUPA
AG-12063 GARCIA CARBALLUDE, DAVID ESP 13 ADAS CUPA
AG-3613 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 12 ADAS CUPA
AG-10862 BERMUDEZ NOVO, MATEO ESP 13 Club Atletismo Naron
AG-9278 GONZALEZ GANDOY, SERGIO ESP 12 Club Atletismo Naron
AG-9270 GONZALEZ GARCIA, LUCAS ESP 13 Club Atletismo Naron
AG-18324 GONZALEZ MORALES, MARTIN ESP 12 Club Atletismo Naron
AG-8046 GÓMEZ CAPÓN, ÁLVARO ESP 13 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
AG-8047 GÓMEZ CAPÓN, RODRIGO ESP 13 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
AG-8070 OTERO BARTOLOMÉ, ASIER ESP 12 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
AG-13035 VALIÑO RODRÍGUEZ, ROBERTO ESP 12 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
AG-12457 ESTÉVEZ CAMBA, LUCAS ESP 12 Ourense Atletismo
AG-17162 FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ, AROI ESP 12 Ourense Atletismo
AG-19129 GONZÁLEZ CID, ERIK ESP 13 Ourense Atletismo
AG-18721 VALENCIA LÓPEZ, NICOLÁS ESP 13 Ourense Atletismo

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
08.96 AG-16610 GONZÁLEZ DE ALMEIDA, GISELA ESP 12 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
09.45 AG-13271 PATIÑO GÓMEZ, CARLA ESP 12 CD La Purisima
09.56 AG-5950 GONZÁLEZ BLANCO, ELIA ESP 12 Atletica Lucense
10.28 AG-15001 MAURIZ BARRO, SARA ESP 12 Club Atletismo Naron
10.42 AG-11387 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, INES ESP 13 ADAS CUPA

AG-17513 GRAÑA SOLIÑO, ELODIE ESP 13 At Vila de Cangas
AG-12649 MUIÑOS CARBALLO, ELENA ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-3703 PREGO SILVESTRE, MARA ESP 12 Club Atletismo Sada

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

Peso (2kg) MASC. PC AM

4 x1 vuelta PC AM

60m FEM. PC AF

500m FEM. PC AF



01:31.09 AG-3428 COLLAZO COSTAS, EMMA ESP 12 At Vila de Cangas
01:36.86 AG-3698 CORTÓN PÉREZ, CLAUDIA ESP 12 Club Atletismo Sada
01:37.86 AG-16867 ORTIGUEIRA RIVERA, CELIA ESP 13 Club Atletismo Naron
01:44.36 AG-5663 GONZÁLEZ NÓVOA, DANIELA ESP 13 CD La Purisima

GA-1024 ALVAREZ VELASCO, CLAUDIA ESP 13 Atletica Lucense
AG-15143 FERNANDEZ ALONSO, SARA ESP 12 ADAS CUPA
AG-17435 VAZQUEZ CABODEVILLA, LIA ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra
AG-13540 ZURITA VÁZQUEZ, CARLA ESP 13 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
03:28.19 AG-8014 CURRAS GARCIA, LENA ESP 12 At Vila de Cangas
03:34.83 AG-13847 RUIZ MURILLO, CARLA ESP 12 Club Atletismo Sada
03:41.51 AG-14440 YUBERO SANMARTIN, MARTINA ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra
03:50.52 AG-14345 MOURIN BARREIRO, DANIELA ESP 12 Atletica Lucense

AG-12775 GUNDÍN RODRIGUEZ, LUCIA ESP 13 ADAS CUPA (La Mochila del Deporte)
AG-13793 LÓPEZ CARNERO, ROSALÍA ESP 13 CD La Purisima
AG-15016 MERA VAZQUEZ, VALERIA ESP 13 Club Atletismo Naron
AG-3163 VEIGA ARRIBAS, EVA ESP 12 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
1.26 AG-13051 TEIJEIRO DA  CUNHA, XIMENA ESP 12 CD La Purisima
1.20 AG-12807 NUÑEZ CARRASCAL, LIA ESP 12 Atletica Lucense
1.13 AG-14352 BEIS VÁZQUEZ, XOANA ESP 13 Club Atletismo Sada
1.08 AG-12411 ENRIQUEZ MOLDES, CAMILA ESP 13 At Vila de Cangas
1.03 AG-12500 VAZQUEZ ROLAN, ADRIANA ESP 13 Club Atletismo Naron
1.02 AG-10930 SANCHEZ YAÑEZ, IRINA ESP 13 ADAS CUPA

AG-16611 ARMESTO FERNÁNDEZ, ANTÍA ESP 12 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
AG-16114 OTERO BARROS, MARTA ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
4.07 AG-2028851 PAZO CASTELAO, PAULA ESP 12 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
3.65 AG-16871 GONZALEZ DIAZ, ALDARA ESP 13 Club Atletismo Naron
3.52 AG-13865 VAZQUEZ DA ROCHA, LIA ESP 13 ADAS CUPA
3.46 AG-3593 MARIÑO RODRIGUEZ, CANDELA ESP 12 Club Atletismo Sada
3.39 AG-5956 MENDEZ SANCOSMED, ZAIRA ESP 13 Atletica Lucense
3.33 AG-8087 GONZÁLEZ CARID, UXÍA ESP 12 CD La Purisima
2.80 AG-14463 CASAL CAMPELO, ANA ESP 13 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-18323 MARCOS PENA, MARIA ESP 12 At Vila de Cangas

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
08.42 AG-10538 MIRANDA RODRIGUEZ, SABELA ESP 12 At Vila de Cangas
06.78 AG-3484 POSADA DOMINGUEZ, DEVA ESP 12 ADAS CUPA
05.70 GA-1394 CASTRO CORTON, MARTINA ESP 12 Atletica Lucense
05.34 AG-9046 GUZMÁN CABRERA, MARTINA ESP 12 Club Atletismo Sada
05.25 AG-13794 LÓPEZ CARNERO, JIMENA ESP 13 CD La Purisima
04.88 AG-12504 SUAREZ MEITIN, ANTIA ESP 12 Club Atletismo Naron
04.69 AG-13039 RODRÍGUEZ QUINTAS, ANTÍA ESP 12 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

Longitud FEM. PC AF

Peso (2kg) FEM. PC AF

1.000m FEM. PC AF

Altura FEM. PC AF



AG-12733 FERNÁNDEZ BUTRÓN, CARMELA ESP 13 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG-15143 FERNANDEZ ALONSO, SARA ESP 12 ADAS CUPA
AG-13395 GARCIA GUITIAN, MARTINA ESP 13 ADAS CUPA
AG-9395 GIL TORRES, LEIRE ESP 13 ADAS CUPA
AG-3663 GONZALEZ VILA, LUA ESP 12 ADAS CUPA
AG-12329 LORENZO IGLESIAS, LUCIA ESP 12 Club Atletismo Naron
AG-15016 MERA VAZQUEZ, VALERIA ESP 13 Club Atletismo Naron
AG-16867 ORTIGUEIRA RIVERA, CELIA ESP 13 Club Atletismo Naron
AG-12500 VAZQUEZ ROLAN, ADRIANA ESP 13 Club Atletismo Naron
AG-16611 ARMESTO FERNÁNDEZ, ANTÍA ESP 12 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
AG-16610 GONZÁLEZ DE ALMEIDA, GISELA ESP 12 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
AG-2028851 PAZO CASTELAO, PAULA ESP 12 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
AG-13540 ZURITA VÁZQUEZ, CARLA ESP 13 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

4 x1 vuelta PC AF


